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KARTA LOKALU

LOKAL JEDNOKONDYGNACYJNY 

54,29m2
POWIERZCHNIA UŻYTKOWA
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KLATKA SCHODOWA
PRZEDPOKÓJ /GARDEROBA
SALON / ANEKS KUCHENNY
POKÓJ
ŁAZIENKA
POKÓJ

1,75 m2
4,25 m2

22,11 m2
9,47 m2
4,38 m2

10,13 m2

SUMA POW. UŻYTKOWEJ 54,29 m2

BALKON 6,85 m2

+DUŻY OGRÓDEK

INVEST COMPLEX Os. E. Raczyńskiego 1/4, 62-020 Swarzędz
email: biuro@invest-complex.com          www.invest-complex.com          tel. 512-277-358

RZUT PARTERURZUT PIĘTRA

1.4

0.1

1.5

1.2

1.3BALKON

1.1

1.6

N

N

G W I A Z D O W OPIĘTRO I


